
Name & Address of Contractor : G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Nature and Location of Work : Security Services, Watch/Ward 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on : MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer : MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

For the month of : Jun, 2022

Sl No. Clock NO. Name Father Name Gender 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Present Days

1 3236 ANIL KUMAR SINGH Vishwanath Singh MALE P A P P P P W P A P P P P W P A P P PL PL PL PL A PL P P P W P A 22

2 5951 SATENDER KUMAR Mahesh Chander MALE P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P PL PL 26

3 8802 ASHOK KUMAR JHA Vimal Jha MALE P P A A P W P P P A A P W P P P A CL P W P P P P CL P W P P P 21

4 13211 BIJENDER KUMAR Balbir Singh MALE PL PL A A A A P P P A A PL PL PL PL A A A A A A A A PL PL A PL PL P P 15

5 20947 DIP NARAYAN SINGH Ram Bahadur Singh MALE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P A A A A A A A A A 2

6 23361 DURGA SINGH H C Singh MALE A P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P PL PL W P P P P P P W P 25

7 27207 AMIT KUMAR SURESHPAL MALE P P A P W A CL CL CL P P W A P P P P P W A P P P P P W A P P P 21

8 160325 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAHU SATYA NARAYAN SAHU MALE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A 1

9 377721 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK NARENDER NAYAK MALE A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A CL CL CL A PL PL PL PL 8

10 378717 RAVINDER SH RAMBHOOL MALE CL CL P P P P A W P P P P CL A W P CL P P P A W P P P PL PL A W PL 22

11 884432 DEVENDER GOSWAMI DUDH NATH GOSWAMI MALE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A CL A A A A 2

12 893938 ROHITASH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A 1

13 898720 YOGESH TARACHAND MALE P P A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A P P P A A A P P A A P 9

MUSTER ROLL
Rule 78(1)(a)(i)

Form XVI



Nature and Location of Work : Security, Watch/Ward 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

For the month of : Jun, 2022

SNo. Emp Code Employee Name Designation Attd (in days) Monthly rate of wages/piece rate BASIC VDA WA Arrear Site Allow Other Allow OT/NFH Total PF ESI LWF VDD GPAI Other Ded Total Ded Net Amount Paid Account No Bank Name Signature

1 3236 ANIL KUMAR SINGH HEAD GUARD 25 16606 15967 0 96 3286 0 34 0 19383 2194 145 1 22 0 2185 4547 14837 '10082213339 STATE BANK INDIA,NEW DELHI Bank Transfer

2 5951 SATENDER KUMAR HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 3992 0 0 0 20698 2279 155 1 22 0 2731 5188 15510 '55013189630 STATE BANK INDIA,NEW DELHI Bank Transfer

3 8802 ASHOK KUMAR JHA HEAD GUARD 25 16606 15967 0 96 0 884 34 0 16981 1800 127 1 22 0 0 1950 15032 '606910110011520 BANK OF INDIA Bank Transfer

4 13211 BIJENDER KUMAR HEAD GUARD 26 16606 16606 0 100 0 884 6634 0 24224 1800 181 1 22 0 0 2004 22220 '913010034928987 AXIS BANK Bank Transfer

5 20947 DIP NARAYAN SINGH HEAD GUARD 23 16606 14690 0 88 0 884 68 0 15730 1763 118 1 22 0 0 1904 13827 '33280100024781 BANK OF BARODA Bank Transfer

6 23361 DURGA SINGH HEAD GUARD 25 16566 15929 0 96 2744 0 34 0 18803 2129 141 1 22 0 1635 3928 14875 '5411681221 CITI BANK, DELHI Bank Transfer

7 27207 AMIT KUMAR HEAD GUARD 25 16566 15929 0 96 3951 0 17 0 19993 2274 150 1 22 0 2724 5171 14822 '503010163120 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK Bank Transfer

8 160325 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAHU GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 0 884 3102 0 20592 1800 154 1 22 0 0 1977 18615 '0192104000157759 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

9 377721 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 0 884 166 0 17656 1800 132 1 22 0 0 1955 15701 '264104000159982 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

10 378717 RAVINDER GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 1502 0 0 0 18108 1980 136 1 22 0 543 2682 15426 '264104000173018 IDBI BANK,DELHI Bank Transfer

11 884432 DEVENDER GOSWAMI GUARD 26 16506 16506 0 100 0 867 2573 0 20046 1800 150 1 22 0 0 1973 18074 '100040265114 IndusInd Bank Bank Transfer

12 893938 ROHITASH KUMAR GUARD 23 16506 14601 0 88 0 884 149 0 15723 1752 118 1 22 0 0 1893 13830 '61309596156 STATE BANK OF INDIA Bank Transfer

13 898720 YOGESH GUARD 25 16506 15871 0 96 0 0 4127 0 20094 1800 150 1 22 0 0 1973 18121 '50461740685 INDIAN BANK Bank Transfer

REGISTER OF WAGES
Form XVII

Rule 78(1)(a)(i)

Name & Address of Contractor : G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on : MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer : MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi



 

 
 

Form XXIII

Rule 78(1) (a)(iii)

Register of Overtime

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No
Name of

workman

Father/Husband

Name
Sex

Designation/natu

re of

employment

Dates on which

overtime worked

Total overtime

worked or

production in

case of piece-

rated

Normal rates of

wages

Overtime rate of

wages

Overtime rate

earnings

Date on which

overtime wages

paid

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

1

1

1

No OVER TIME paid to any employees in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1



 

 
 

FORM XX ,See Rule- 78 (1) (a) (ii)

REGISTER OF DEDUCTION FOR DAMAGE OR LOSS

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No
Name of

workman

Father/Husban

d Name

Nature of

Employment/

Designation

Particulars of

Damages or

Loss

Date of

Damage or

Loss

Whether

workman

showed cause

against

deduction

Name of

person in

whose

presence

employees

explanation

was heard

Amount of

deduction

imposed

No. of

Instalments

Date of First

Instalments

Date of Last

Instalments
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1

1

1

1

No deduction for damages & loss in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1 1



 

 
 

FORM XXI

Rule 78(1)a(ii)

Register of Fines

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No
Name of

workman

Father/Husband

Name

Designation/natu

re of

employment

Act/Omission for

which fine

imposed

Date of offence

Whether

workman

showed cause

against fine

Name of person

in whose

presence

employee’s

explanation was

heard

Wage periods

and wages

payable

Amount of fine

imposed

Date on which

fine realised
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

1

1

1

No deduction for damages & loss in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1



 

 
 

Form XXII

Rule 78(1) (a)(ii)

Register of Advances

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi

Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract

is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No Name
Father/Husband

Name

Name of

employment/Desig

nation

Wage period and

wage payable

Date and amount

of advance given

Purpose(s) for

which advance

make

No. of instalments

of which advance

to be repaid

Date and amount

of each instalment

repaid

Date on which last

instalment was

repaid

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1

1

1

1

No Advance paid to any employees in the current month Jun, 2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1



Form A

(See Rule 3)

Muster Roll ( Maternity Benefit Act 1961)

Name of Establishment

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA

PVT LIMITED, 5th Floor, Birla Tower

25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

1 Serial Number

NO CASE INVOLVED
2

Name of the woman and her Father or if married,

Husband Name

3 Date of Appointment

4 Nature of work

5
Dates with month and year in which she is employed, laid

off and not employed

Month
No. of days No. of days No. of days

Remarks
employed laid off not employed

     No Any Maternity Leave Availed by G4S Lady Gaurd for the month of : Jun, 2022

6 Date on which the woman gives notice under Section 6

Nil

7 Date of Discharge or Dismissal, if any.

8 Date of production of proof of pregnancy under section 6

9 Date of birth of child

10
Date of production of proof of delivery or miscarriage or

death

11
Date of production of proof of illness referred to in section

10

12
Date with the amount of maternity benefit paid in advance

of expected delivery

13
Date with the amount of subsequent payment of

maternity benefit.

14
Date with the amount of medical bonus, if paid under

section 8

15
Date with the amount of wages paid on account of leave

under section 9.

16
Date with amount of wages paid on account of leave

under section 10 and period of leave granted

17
Name of the person nominated by the woman under

section 6

18

If the woman dies, the date of her death, the name of the

person to whom maternity benefit and / or other amount

was paid, the amount thereof, and the date of payment

19

If the woman dies and the child survives, the name of the

person to whom the amount of maternity benefit was paid

on behalf of the child and the period for which it was paid

20
Signature of the employer of the establishment

authenticating the entries in the muster roll

21 Remarks column for the use of the Inspector


