

MUSTER ROLL Rule 78(1)(a)(i) Form XVI

Name & Address of Contractor: G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Nature and Location of Work: Security Services, Watch/Ward 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on: MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer: MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

For the month of : Jun, 2022

SI No.	Clock NO.	Name	Father Name	Gender	1	2	3	4	5 (3 7	. 8	3 9	1	0 11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Present Days
1	3236	ANIL KUMAR SINGH	Vishwanath Singh	MALE	Р	Α	Ρ	Ρ	PΕ	M	/ F	P /	A F	P	Р	Р	W	Р	Α	Р	Р	PL	PL I	PL	PL	Α	PL	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Α	22
2	5951	SATENDER KUMAR	Mahesh Chander	MALE	Р	Р	Ρ	Р	W	P	P	P	P	P	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	PL	PL	26
3	8802	ASHOK KUMAR JHA	Vimal Jha	MALE	Р	Р	A	Α	P۱	V P	P	P	7	A A	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Α	CL	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	CL	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	21
4	13211	BIJENDER KUMAR	Balbir Singh	MALE	PL	PL	A	Α	A	A P	P	P	7	A A	PL	PL	PL	PL	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	PL	PL	Α	PL	PL	Р	Р	15
5	20947	DIP NARAYAN SINGH	Ram Bahadur Singh	MALE	Α	Α	A	Α	A	A	\ A	A A	1	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	2
6	23361	DURGA SINGH	H C Singh	MALE	Α	Р	Ρ	Ρ	PΕ	P	۷	V	P	P	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	PL I	PL	W	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Р	25
7	27207	AMIT KUMAR	SURESHPAL	MALE	Р	Р	A	Р	W	A C	L C	L C	LF	P	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	W	Α	Р	Р	Р	21
8	160325	PANKAJ KUMAR SHAHU	SATYA NARAYAN SAHU	MALE	Α	Α	A	Α	A	A	\ A	A A	1	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	1
9	377721	MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK	NARENDER NAYAK	MALE	Α	Α	Ρ	Α	A	A	\ A	A A	1	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	CL	CL	CL	Α	PL	PL	PL	PL	8
10	378717	RAVINDER	SH RAMBHOOL	MALE	CL	CL	Ρ	Ρ	PΕ	Α	۷	V	P	P	Р	CL	Α	W	Р	CL	Р	Р	Р	Α	W	Р	Р	Р	PL	PL	Α	W	PL	22
11	884432	DEVENDER GOSWAMI	DUDH NATH GOSWAMI	MALE	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	A	\ A	A /	1	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	CL	Α	Α	Α	Α	2
12	893938	ROHITASH KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	MALE	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	A	\ A	A A	1	A A	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	Α	1
13	898720	YOGESH	TARACHAND	MALE	Р	Р	Α	Α	A	A	\ <i>F</i>	A /	١ /	A A	Α	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Р	Р	Α	Α	Р	9





Form XVII Rule 78(1)(a)(i)

Name & Address of Contractor: G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055

Nature and Location of Work: Security, Watch/Ward 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on: MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer: MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED 5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

For the month of : Jun, 2022

SNo.	Emp Code	Employee Name	Designation	Attd (in days)	Monthly rate of wages/piece rate	BASIC	VDA	WA	Arrear	Site Allow	Other Allow	OT/NFH	Total	PF	ESI	LWF	VDD	GPAI	Other Ded	Total Ded	Net Amount Paid	Account No	Bank Name	Signature
1	3236	ANIL KUMAR SINGH	HEAD GUARD	25	16606	15967	0	96	3286	0	34	0	19383	2194	4 145	1	22	0	2185	4547	14837	'10082213339	STATE BANK INDIA,NEW DELHI	Bank Transfer
2	5951	SATENDER KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	3992	0	0	0	20698	2279	9 155	1	22	0	2731	5188	15510	'55013189630	STATE BANK INDIA,NEW DELHI	Bank Transfer
3	8802	ASHOK KUMAR JHA	HEAD GUARD	25	16606	15967	0	96	0	884	34	0	16981	1800	0 127	1	22	0	0	1950	15032	'606910110011520	BANK OF INDIA	Bank Transfer
4	13211	BIJENDER KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	26	16606	16606	0	100	0	884	6634	0	24224	1800	0 181	1	22	0	0	2004	22220	'913010034928987	AXIS BANK	Bank Transfer
5	20947	DIP NARAYAN SINGH	HEAD GUARD	23	16606	14690	0	88	0	884	68	0	15730	1763	3 118	1	22	0	0	1904	13827	'33280100024781	BANK OF BARODA	Bank Transfer
6	23361	DURGA SINGH	HEAD GUARD	25	16566	15929	0	96	2744	0	34	0	18803	2129	9 141	1	22	0	1635	3928	14875	'5411681221	CITI BANK, DELHI	Bank Transfer
7	27207	AMIT KUMAR	HEAD GUARD	25	16566	15929	0	96	3951	0	17	0	19993	2274	4 150	1	22	0	2724	5171	14822	'503010163120	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	Bank Transfer
8	160325	PANKAJ KUMAR SHAHU	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	0	884	3102	0	20592	1800	0 154	1	22	0	0	1977	18615	'0192104000157759	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
9	377721	MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	0	884	166	0	17656	1800	0 132	1	22	0	0	1955	15701	'264104000159982	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
10	378717	RAVINDER	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	1502	0	0	0	18108	1980	0 136	1	22	0	543	2682	15426	'264104000173018	IDBI BANK,DELHI	Bank Transfer
11	884432	DEVENDER GOSWAMI	GUARD	26	16506	16506	0	100	0	867	2573	0	20046	1800	0 150	1	22	0	0	1973	18074	'100040265114	IndusInd Bank	Bank Transfer
12	893938	ROHITASH KUMAR	GUARD	23	16506	14601	0	88	0	884	149	0	15723	1752	2 118	1	22	0	0	1893	13830	'61309596156	STATE BANK OF INDIA	Bank Transfer
13	898720	YOGESH	GUARD	25	16506	15871	0	96	0	0	4127	0	20094	1800	0 150	1	22	0	0	1973	18121	'50461740685	INDIAN BANK	Bank Transfer





Form XXIII Rule 78(1) (a)(iii) Register of Overtime

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED
5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

SI.No	Name of workman	Father/Husband Name	Sex	Designation/natu re of employment	Dates on which overtime worked	Total overtime worked or production in case of piece- rated	Normal rates of wages	Overtime rate of wages	Overtime rate earnings	Date on which overtime wages paid	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				No OVER TIME	paid to any employ	ees in the current	month Jun, 2022				





FORM XX ,See Rule- 78 (1) (a) (ii) REGISTER OF DEDUCTION FOR DAMAGE OR LOSS

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED
5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi
Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF Jun, 2022

SI.No	Name of workman	Father/Husban d Name	Nature of Employment/ Designation	Particulars of Damages or Loss	Date of Damage or Loss	Whether workman showed cause against deduction	Name of person in whose presence employees explanation was heard	Amount of deduction imposed	No. of Instalments	Date of First Instalments	Date of Last Instalments	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	•			No dec	luction for damag	ges & loss in the o	current month Jui	n, 2022				





FORM XXI Rule 78(1)a(ii) Register of Fines

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED
5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

Sl.No	Name of workman	Father/Husband Name	Designation/natu re of employment	Act/Omission for which fine imposed	Date of offence	Whether workman showed cause against fine	Name of person in whose presence employee's explanation was heard	Wage periods and wages payable	Amount of fine imposed	Date on which fine realised	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				No deduction	for damages & los	s in the current mo	onth Jun, 2022				





Form XXII Rule 78(1) (a)(ii) Register of Advances

Name & Address of Contractor:

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., 49, Rani Jhansi Road, Opp. Jhandewalan Mata Mandir, New Delhi-110055 Security, Watch/Ward.

Name & Address of Establishment In/ under which contract is carried on:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED
5th Floor, Birla Tower 25, Barakhamba Road New Delhi

Name and Address of Prinicipal employer:

MITSUBISHI CORPORATION INDIA PVT LIMITED

FOR THE MONTH OF

Jun, 2022

SI.No	Name	Father/Husband Name	Name of employment/Desig nation	Wage period and wage payable	Date and amount of advance given	Purpose(s) for which advance make	No. of instalments of which advance to be repaid	Date and amount of each instalment repaid	Date on which last instalment was repaid	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	l	l	No.	Advance paid to any	y employees in the c	urrent month Jun 2	022			
			140	paid to diff	,	5				



	Muster Roll (Maternity Benefit Act 196						
	Name of Establishment	MITSUBISHI CORPORATION IND PVT LIMITED, 5th Floor, Birla Tov 25, Barakhamba Road New Delf					
1	Serial Number	20, Daramianiba Nodu New De					
2	Name of the woman and her Father or if married, Husband Name	NO CASE INVOLVED					
3	Date of Appointment						
4	Nature of work						
5	Dates with month and year in which she is employed, laid off and not employed						
	Month No. of days No. of days laid off	No. of days	Remarks				
	No Any Maternity Leave Availed by G4S Lady Gaurd for th		022				
6	Date on which the woman gives notice under Section 6						
7	Date of Discharge or Dismissal, if any.						
8	Date of production of proof of pregnancy under section 6						
9	Date of birth of child						
10	Date of production of proof of delivery or miscarriage or death						
11	Date of production of proof of illness referred to in section 10						
12	Date with the amount of maternity benefit paid in advance of expected delivery						
13	Date with the amount of subsequent payment of maternity benefit.						
14	Date with the amount of medical bonus, if paid under section 8						
15	Date with the amount of wages paid on account of leave under section 9.	N	lil				
16	Date with amount of wages paid on account of leave under section 10 and period of leave granted						
17	Name of the person nominated by the woman under section 6						
18	If the woman dies, the date of her death, the name of the person to whom maternity benefit and / or other amount was paid, the amount thereof, and the date of payment						
19	If the woman dies and the child survives, the name of the person to whom the amount of maternity benefit was paid on behalf of the child and the period for which it was paid						
20	Signature of the employer of the establishment authenticating the entries in the muster roll						
21	Remarks column for the use of the Inspector						